SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
EMC Components ACA Series  ACA3216, 5020 Types
Ferrite Beads
SMD Array
FEATURES
• A single ACA series chip can be used to suppress noise on 3, 4,
or 6 lines, depending on the selected part. This product is thus
an excellent choice for EMC suppression at the I/O lines of

ACA3216M3-600 ACA3216M4-060 ACA3216M4-120 ACA3216M4-300
ACA3216M4-600 ACA3216H4-060 ACA3216H4-120 ACA3216H4-300
• TEST EQUIPMENT: RF IMPEDANCE ANALYZER YHP4191A
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
[100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Pitch
(mm)
Built-in
line number
Voltage between lines
Edc(V)max.
ACA3216M3-600-X∗ 600±25% 0.85 100 1 3 12
ACA3216M4-060-X 60±25% 0.4 300 0.8 4 12
ACA3216M4-120-X 120±25% 1 200 0.8 4 12
ACA3216M4-300-X 300±25% 1.7 100 0.8 4 12
ACA3216M4-600-X 600±25% 2.3 60 0.8 4 12
ACA3216H4-060-X 60±25% 0.5 250 0.8 4 12
ACA3216H4-120-X 120±25% 0.8 150 0.8 4 12
ACA3216H4-300-X 300±25% 1.7 100 0.8 4 12
•No polarity
3.2±0.2
1 0.6±0.2
1.

ACA5020M6-060 ACA5020M6-120 ACA5020H6-060 ACA5020H6-120
• TEST EQUIPMENT: RF IMPEDANCE ANALYZER YHP4191A
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
[100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Pitch
(mm)
Built-in
line number
Voltage between lines
Edc(V)max.
ACA5020M6-060-X∗ 60±25% 0.3 400 0.8 6 12
ACA5020M6-120-X 120±25% 0.5 200 0.8 6 12
ACA5020H6-060-X 60±25% 0.5 250 0.8 6 12
ACA5020H6-120-X 120±25% 0.8 150 0.8 6 12
0.
2
2
±